PRODUCT CATALOG
2025
CONTROL AND SIGNAL UNITS ARE TESTED AT SIQ SLOVENIA
AND ARE FULLY COMPLIANT WITH THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS:
EN: 6094 7-5-1 :2004 + A1 :2009
ROHS, REACH
info@elten.siGasilska pot 3
Srednje Jarše

pushbutton
Protective cap (IP65)
Order code:  E3251/42/20
E3251/62/20
ON-OFF pushbutton with 4 contacts
230V
Accessories: Emergency stop mushroom
pushbutton
Protective cap (IP65)
Order code:  E3251/62/20
E3251/42/21
ON-OFF pushbutton with 5 contacts
230V
Accessories: Emergency stop mushroom
pushbutton
Protective cap (IP65)
Order code:  E3251/42/21
E3251/62/21
ON-OFF pushbutton with 5 contacts
230V
Accessories: Emergency stop mushroom
pushbutton
Protective cap (IP65)
Order code:  E3251/62/21
PRODUCT CATALOG   /  PLASTIC PRODUCTS  / 38
Emargency stop Mushroom pushbutton
for E3251
Emargency stop Mushroom
pushbutton with twist reset
Suitable for: E3251/42/20
E3251/42/21
Order code:  PFB42
PFB42
Emargency stop Mushroom
pushbutton with twist reset
Suitable for: E3251/62/20
E3251/62/21
Order code:  PFB62
PFB62
ON-OFF PUSHBUTTONS 230V
Emargency stop Mushroom
pushbutton
Suitable for: E3251/42/20
E3251/42/21
Order code:  PF42PF42
Emargency stop Mushroom
pushbutton
Suitable for: E3251/62/20
E3251/62/21
Order code:  PF62PF62
Protection for E3251
Protection
Suitable for: E3251/42/62
Degree of protection: IP65
Order code:  PP
PP
Protection
Suitable for:  E3251/42
Degree of protection: IP65
Order code:  PA42
PA42
Protection
Suitable for:  E3251/62
Degree of protection: IP65
Order code:  PA62
PA62
PRODUCT CATALOG  /  PLASTIC PRODUCTS  / 39
Emargency stop Mushroom pushbutton
for E3251
ON-OFF PUSHBUTTON 400V
Protection for E3251
Protection
Suitable for: E3251/42/62
Degree of protection: IP65
Order code:  PP
Protection
Suitable for:  E3251/42
Degree of protection: IP65
Order code:  PA42
Protection
Suitable for:  E3251/62
Degree of protection: IP65
Order code:  PA62
Product Description Dimensions (mm)
E3251/400V
ON-OFF pushbutton with mushroom
400V
Contact voltage: 400V
Order code:  E3251/400V
PRODUCT CATALOG   /  PLASTIC PRODUCTS  / 40
MUSHROOM PUSHBUTTON
FOR ISKRA MOTOR CIRCUIT BREAKER MS25
Product Description Dimensions (mm)

Max. wire thickness:  2,5 mm
Degree of protection:  IP20
Order code:  EC/NC-EV
Contact block for direct
BA9s lamp supply
Color:
Wire fixing:  with screw
Max. wire thickness:  2,5 mm
Degree of protection:  IP20
Order code:  ECDECD
Normally open contact block for
mounting in EV and EVK enclosures
Color:
Wire fixing:  with screw
Max. wire thickness:  2,5 mm
Degree of protection:  IP20
Order code:  EC/NO-EV
PRODUCT CATALOG   /  PLASTIC PRODUCTS  / 44
INTERFACE /
CONTACT BLOCKS
Product Description Dimensions (mm)
Contact block with LED diode
Color options:
Voltage:
Wire fixing:  with screw
Max. wire thickness:  2,5 mm
Degree of protection:  IP20
Order code:
ECD/L
ECL
from 12V to 24V - AC/DC
from 130V to 230V - AC
Contact block with flashing LED diode
Color options:
Voltage:
Wire fixing:  with screw
Max. wire thickness:  2,5 mm
Degree of protection:  IP20
Order code:
24V - AC/DC
from 130V to 230V - AC
ECD/L2 - 24V
ECD/L3 - 24V
ECD/L4 - 24V
ECD/L5 - 24V
ECD/L6 - 24V
ECL2 - 24V
ECL3 - 24V
ECL4 - 24V
ECL5 - 24V
ECL6 - 24V
ECL2 - 130 V - 230 V
ECL3 - 130 V - 230 V
ECL4 - 130 V - 230 V
ECL5 - 130 V - 230 V
ECL6 - 130 V - 230 V
2 3 654
2 3 654
ECD/L2 - 130 V - 230 V
ECD/L3 - 130 V - 230 V
ECD/L4 - 130 V - 230 V
ECD/L5 - 130 V - 230 V
ECD/L6 - 130 V - 230 V
PRODUCT CATALOG  /  PLASTIC PRODUCTS  / 45
PROTECTIVE CAPS / RINGS / LOCKS
Product Description Dimensions (mm)